
 

Date Opponent Game Time Site Teams

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Bartlett 5pm/5:45pm Bartlett 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Hearne 5pm/5:45pm Holland 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Milano 5pm/5:45pm Milano 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Thrall 5/5:45/6:30pm Holland 7th A / 8th A / B Team

Monday, December 18, 2023 Thorndale 5pm/5:45pm Thorndale 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Granger 5pm/5:45pm Granger 7th A / 8th A

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Holland MS Classic TBA Holland 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Milano 5pm/5:45pm Holland 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Thrall 5/5:45/6:30pm Thrall 7th A / 8th A / B Team

Saturday, January 27, 2024 District Tournament TBA Thrall 7th A / 8th A

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Thorndale 5pm/5:45pm Holland 7th A / 8th A

7th Grade Coach: Mindy Walker

8th Grade Coach: Kelly Taisler

Athletic Director: Brad Talbert

Superintendent: Shane Downing

J.H. Principal Gracie Schlick

J.H. Asst. Principal Marie Denson

Cheer Sponsor: Kandi Downing

Phone: (254) 657-0175 Fax: (254) 657-0172

23-24 Holland MS Girls Basketball Schedule


